Educational Assessment 250.00 250.00 

1 Siri #36: National Culture 250.00 250.00 

1 Siri #38: Labor Force 250.00 250.00 

1 Siri #40: Overall Productivity 250.00 250.00 

1 Siri #41: Labor Productivity 250.00 250.00 

1 Siri #42: Gender Inequality 250.00 250.00 

GRAND TOTAL (MYR) THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY 

MYR 3500.00 

PAYMENT INFORMATION 

Method: Telegraphic Transfer 

Account name: KONG TZEH FUNG 

Account Type: Wadiah Savings Account 

Account Number: 161118918974  

Bank: Maybank, 

Jalan Pending 

Lots D36-1, D37-1, D38-1 & D38-2 (Corner Lot), 

Yoshikawa Commercial Centre,